yc;\\\q ""Jg"-uqu%
2 With the support of the //-
International Society of Ultrasound in Obstetrics & Gynecology \

oy

And in collaboration with

& The Lebanese Society of Obstetrics & Gynecology i S u O g
.org

&S

On
C‘/e, A
Y of Obstetf

And following the tremendous success of our first live streamed course in April

Hopital Aboujaoude
&
SANA Medical NGO

Are thrilled that ISUOG will be returning to Lebanon, via live stream,
With another intensive yet interactive course

ISUOG’s 3D-4D Ultrasound Workshop:
Pelvic Floor Ultrasound Using 4D Software

Join us
At Hopital Aboujaoude’s Conference Hall, Jal El Dib
Sunday June 7, 2015

Delegates are urged to be present at 9:30 am. Course commences at 10:00 am sharp
Full program on second page, Lebanon Time

Given this is an interactive course, delegates must be registered by May 25th in order to download
specific software and volume datasets to their laptops prior to the course.

Registration fee is $100 and includes
ISUOG Core Membership for 2015, ISUOG Attendance Certificate, CME,

Lunch and Refreshments

For More Information Contact
04718600/71527222/info@sanango.org

Looking forward to your active participation in yet another outstanding ISUOG educational experience

W*««,_
HOPITAL

bf’ Aboujaoudé

1,4 I/



ISUOG intensive course
3D-4D workshop:

Pelvic floor ultrasound using 4D software

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

Sunday 7 June 2015
Chair: H.P. Dietz (Australia)

10:00

11:05

11:30

12:15

13:00

13.15

14:00

14:45

15:30

16:30

17:00

17.30

18:00

18.30

19.30

20.00

Introduction to 3D Ultrasound

The basics: an introduction to pelvic floor ultrasound

The anterior and central compartments: urinary incontinence and prolapse

Live scan demonstration

Coffee break

The posterior compartment: obstructed defecation and fecal incontinence

Slings and meshes: imaging of synthetic implants

Live scan demonstration

Lunch

Pelvic floor trauma: the hidden cost of childbirth

Live scan demonstration

Practical work: an introduction to 4D View

Coffee break

Practical work: offline analysis of selected cases

Discussion

Close



	3DWorkshop_Pelvicfloorultrasound_nospeakers_24032015 Lebanon

