

#### With the support of the International Society of Ultrasound in Obstetrics & Gynecology

### And in collaboration with The Lebanese Society of Obstetrics & Gynecology



And following the tremendous success of our first live streamed course in April,

Hopital Aboujaoude & SANA Medical NGO

Are thrilled that ISUOG will be returning to Lebanon, via live stream, With another intensive yet interactive course

ISUOG's 3D-4D Ultrasound Workshop: Pelvic Floor Ultrasound Using 4D Software

Join us **At Hopital Aboujaoude's Conference Hall, Jal El Dib**Sunday June 7, 2015

Delegates are urged to be present at 9:30 am. Course commences at 10:00 am sharp. Full program on second page, Lebanon Time

Given this is an interactive course, delegates must be registered by May 25th in order to download specific software and volume datasets to their laptops prior to the course.

Registration fee is \$100 and includes
ISUOG Core Membership for 2015, ISUOG Attendance Certificate, CME,
Lunch and Refreshments

For More Information Contact 04718600/71527222/info@sanango.org

Looking forward to your active participation in yet another outstanding ISUOG educational experience...







## ISUOG intensive course 3D-4D workshop: Pelvic floor ultrasound using 4D software

# **PRELIMINARY PROGRAM**

#### Sunday 7 June 2015 Chair: H.P. Dietz (Australia)

10:00	Introduction to 3D Ultrasound
11:05	The basics: an introduction to pelvic floor ultrasound
11:30	The anterior and central compartments: urinary incontinence and prolapse
12:15	Live scan demonstration
13:00	Coffee break
13.15	The posterior compartment: obstructed defecation and fecal incontinence
14:00	Slings and meshes: imaging of synthetic implants
14:45	Live scan demonstration
15:30	Lunch
16:30	Pelvic floor trauma: the hidden cost of childbirth
17:00	Live scan demonstration
17.30	Practical work: an introduction to 4D View
18:00	Coffee break
18.30	Practical work: offline analysis of selected cases
19.30	Discussion
20.00	Close